

Name of work -

1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four Lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Hulasipul to Post Office Via Madhopur					
Sarasi, Panchayat Antargat					
(Bund Tola, Dused Tola)					
Agency: - Maa Shanti Infra Developers					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement no. - 02-CM BD/24-25					
Date of Start - 28/04/2025					
Date of Completion (As per Agreement) - 27/04/2026					

Abstract of Cost

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and Grubbing Road land (By manual means) including --- do all complete job as per dir ⁿ of E/I.					
Q.V.T.M.B. Page no.-02					
Qty. = 0.09 Hec.					
@ 73267.88/- ₹ 6594/-					
② Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface to a depth --- do all complete job as per dir ⁿ of E/I.					
Q.V.T.M.B. , Page no.- 02					
Quantity = 186.02 m ²					
@ 19.06/m ² = ₹ 3546/-					

③ Granular Sub-base with well Graded Material					
Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material --- do all complete job as per dir ⁿ of E/I.					
Q.V.T.M.B. , Page no.-04					
Qty. = 9.522 m ³					
@ 2793.43/m ³ = ₹ 26599/-					

④ WMM Graveling 3.					
Providing, Laying, Spreading and compacting graded stone aggregate to wet --- do all complete job as per dir ⁿ of E/I.					
Q.V.T.M.B. , Page no.-05					

Continuation Qty = 15.215 m³

@ 3953.31/m³ = ₹ 60,150/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Profile Correction of D/LC for Existing C.C. Pavement.					
Construction of Dry Lean Concrete Sub-base Over a prepared sub grade -- do all complete job as per. dim ⁿ of E/I					
Q.V.T.M.B, Page no.-07					
Qty. = 7.296 m ³					
@ 4927.48/m ³ = ₹ 35951/-					
⑥ Panel Cement Concrete Pavement (P.C.C.)					
Construction of un-reinforced,					
lowest jointed, plain cement concrete pavement over a prepared sub base..					
do all complete job as per dim ⁿ of E/I.					
Q.V.T.M.B, Page no.-09.					
Qty. = 212.201 m ³					
@ 6781.57/m ³ = ₹ 14,39,056/-					
⑦ Providing & Fixing Logo.					
Providing and Fixing Logo of MRCUSUY Project -- do all complete job as per dim ⁿ of E/I.					
Q.V.T.M.B, Page no.-02					
Qty. = 1 NO.					
@ 10,745.90/each					
Continuation = ₹ 10,746/-					

B.F. = ₹ 15,82,642/-

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add L-less @ 1% = ₹					15826/-
Add 2 Fee @ 10% of Bask					
					Rate = ₹ 27463/-
					₹ 1625931/-
Add G.S.T @ 18% = ₹					282668/-
					₹ 19,18,599/-
Less, Below S.R @ 16.1% (-)					3,09,086/-
					₹ 16,09,513/-

S. H. Prasad
21/12/25
J.E

21/12/25
A.E

J.E